
NOTICE OF BUDGET WORKSHOP OF THE 

COMMISSIONERS' COURT OF TITUS COUNTY, TEXAS 

Brian Lee, County Judge - 903-466-6666 
AI Riddle, Pet. 1- 903-717-1462 Mike Fields, Pet. 2 - 903-563-9292 
Dana Applewhite, Pct. 3 - 903-563-3173 Jimmy Parker, Pct. 4 - 903-573-6202 

Notice is hereby given that the Titus County Commissioners' Court will hold a 
Workshop on the 20th and 21st day of July 2017, at 8:30 A.M. in the Titus County 
Courthouse, 100 West First Street, County Courtroom Suite 205, Mt. Pleasant, Texas, at 
which time the following subjects will be discussed: 

INVOCATION 

PLEDGE OF ALLEGIANCE 

1. 	 FY2018 Budget Workshop ­

Adjourn 

., 
-< 

See page 2 for schedule 

,....;)(") ..,.,C) 	 = c 
:z: 	 -.I r
-I 	 c.... ""'-1-< 	 c:: 
C"') 	 I 

0 
r "'TJ
f"T'l 
:::0 	 .- 0 
:;::::; ;0 
-; :::» 	 ::=J 
-< 	 :x rt1c ("")
Vi 

0C"'l 
0 :::00 0-I 
X 

County Judge 

I, the undersigned County Clerk, do hereby certify that the above Notice of Budget 
Workshop of the Commissioners' Court of Titus County, Texas, is a true and correct copy 
of said Notice, and that I posted a true and correct copy of said Notice on the bulletin board 
and doors at the Titus County Courthonse and Annex doors, places readily accessible to the 
general public at all times, on the 17tb day of July, 2017, and remained so posted 
continuously for at least 72 hours preceding the scheduled time of said Notice. 



8:30 

8:45 

9:00 

9:15 

9:30 

9:45 

10:00 

10:15 

11:00 

11:15 

11:30 

12:00 

12:15 

8:30 

9:00 

9:10 

9:20 

9:45 

10:00 

10:45 

11:00 

11:15 

11:30 

11:45 

12:15 

FY2018 BUDGET WORKSHOP SCHEDULE 
COMMISSIONERS' COURTROOM 

THURSDAY, JULY 20, 2017 

JOHN COBERN/SHANE WINN 903-572-0382/903-572-6764 

LOU ANN ROLLINS 903-572-5201 

DPS SGT. RONEY/WEIGH STATION -SGT. DRUMMOND 903-572-3616 

RAY BARRETT 

CHRIS DURANT 

KRISSY LYTLE 

PAULA DYKE 

KAY MCNUTT 

BREAK 

SHERYL PREDDY 

JUDY COOK 

VOLUNTEER FIRE DEPARTMENTS 

BRIAN LEE 

CARL JOHNSON 

FRIDAY, JULY 21, 2017 

TIM INGRAM 

DEBRA ABSTON 

COURT TECH FUND (ABSTONINEWMAN) 

JOAN NEWMAN 

JILL TUCKER 

STEVE AUSTIN 

BREAK 

JAMES WEBSTER 

DISTRICT JUDGES 

CHUCK BAILEY 

MAINTENANCE BARN (TERRY WEAVER) 

ROAD ENGINEER - ROGER LEDBETTER 

COMMISSIONERS 

Schedule times could vary depending upon presentation and discussion. 

903-577-6766 

903-577-6762 

903-575-0902 

903-577-6756 

903-577-6760 

903-572-8723 

903-577-6712 

903-577-6791 

903-572-8101 

903-572-6641 

903-577-6724 

903-577-6796 

903-577-6738 

903-577-6763 

903-577-6769 

903-577-6736 

903-577-6726 

903-577-1121 

903-572-8740 


