## NOTICE OF BUDGET WORKSHOP OF THE

## COMMISSIONERS' COURT OF TITUS COUNTY, TEXAS

Brian Lee, County Judge – 903-466-6666 Al Riddle, Pct. 1 – 903-717-1462 Mike Fields, Pct. 2 – 903-563-9292

Dana Applewhite, Pct. 3 – 903-563-3173

Jimmy Parker, Pct. 4 – 903-573-6202

Notice is hereby given that the Titus County Commissioners' Court will hold a Workshop on the 20<sup>th</sup> and 21<sup>st</sup> day of July 2017, at 8:30 A.M. in the Titus County Courthouse, 100 West First Street, County Courtroom Suite 205, Mt. Pleasant, Texas, at which time the following subjects will be discussed:

**INVOCATION** 

PLEDGE OF ALLEGIANCE

1. FY2018 Budget Workshop - See page 2 for schedule

Adjourn

2017 JUL 14 AMII: 01
COUNTY CLERK TITUS CO TX

Commissioners' Court of Titus County

County Judge

I, the undersigned County Clerk, do hereby certify that the above Notice of Budget Workshop of the Commissioners' Court of Titus County, Texas, is a true and correct copy of said Notice, and that I posted a true and correct copy of said Notice on the bulletin board and doors at the Titus County Courthouse and Annex doors, places readily accessible to the general public at all times, on the 17<sup>th</sup> day of July, 2017, and remained so posted continuously for at least 72 hours preceding the scheduled time of said Notice.

County Clerk / Deputy County Clerk

## FY2018 BUDGET WORKSHOP SCHEDULE COMMISSIONERS' COURTROOM

## THURSDAY, JULY 20, 2017

8:30	JOHN COBERN/SHANE WINN	903-572-0382 / 903-572-6764
8:45	LOU ANN ROLLINS	903-572-5201
9:00	DPS – SGT. RONEY/ WEIGH STATION – SGT. DRUMMOND 903-572-3616	
9:15	RAY BARRETT	903-577-6766
9:30	CHRIS DURANT	903-577-6762
9:45	KRISSY LYTLE	903-575-0902
10:00	PAULA DYKE	903-577-6756
10:15	KAY MCNUTT	903-577-6760
	BREAK	
11:00	SHERYL PREDDY	903-572-8723
11:15	JUDY COOK	903-577-6712
11:30	VOLUNTEER FIRE DEPARTMENTS	
12:00	BRIAN LEE	903-577-6791
12:15	CARL JOHNSON	903-572-8101
	FRIDAY, JULY 21, 201	17
8:30	TIM INGRAM	903-572-6641
9:00	DEBRA ABSTON	903-577-6724
9:10	COURT TECH FUND (ABSTON/NEWMAN)	
9:20	JOAN NEWMAN	903-577-6796
9:45	JILL TUCKER	903-577-6738
10:00	STEVE AUSTIN	903-577-6763
	BREAK	
10:45	JAMES WEBSTER	903-577-6769
11:00	DISTRICT JUDGES	903-577-6736
11:15	CHUCK BAILEY	903-577-6726
11:30	MAINTENANCE BARN (TERRY WEAVER)	903-577-1121
11:45	ROAD ENGINEER – ROGER LEDBETTER	903-572-8740

Schedule times could vary depending upon presentation and discussion.

COMMISSIONERS

12:15